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 Head Coaches 
 
 

Sport    Head Coach    Email     
 
Baseball   Rick Spriggs  raspriggs@aurorak12.org    
 
Basketball (Boys)  Shawn Palmer sdpalmer@aurorak12.org    
 
Basketball (Girls)  LaMonte Weddle lamonte80249@aol.com   
 
Cheers   Angelia Chavez helica.chavez94@gmail.com  
 
Cross Country   Emilee Velander ejvelander@aurorak12.org   
    
Football   Chris Dixon  maholmes@gmail.com    
 
Golf (Boys)   Merlin Johnson merlinandc@msn.com  
     
Golf (Girls)   Terry Anderson tparty77@yahoo.com    
 
LaCrosse (Boys)  Eric Dinkel  etdinkel@aurorak12.org   
     
LaCrosse (Girls)  Nicole Dyrdahl rangeviewgirlslax@gmail.com  
    
Pom Pons   Katie Termeer kltermeer@aurorak12.org    
 
Soccer (Boys)  Vic Strouse  vestrouse@gmail.com   
 
Soccer (Girls)  Vic Strouse  vestrouse@gmail.com   
 
Softball   Lyn Martinez  lyndella@comcast.net     
 
Swimming (Girls)  Robin Allen  rlallen@aurorak12.org    
 
Tennis (Girls)  Phil Elbein   pwelbein@aurorak12.org   
 
Tennis – Boys   Phil Elbein  pwelbein@aurorak12.org   
 
Track & Field   Martin Wittmer mlwittmer@aurorak12.org   
 
Unified Sports  Kaly Warner  kawarner@aurorak12.org    
 
Volleyball   Desaree Reese   ddreese@aurorak12.org    
 
Wrestling   Adam Bird   mabird@aurorak12.org 
 
Athletic Trainer  Heidi Kelley  hmkelley@aurorak12.org     
 
Athletic Secretary  Terri Marshall tdmarshall@aurorak12.org   
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